
LOT 26 ROLLING OAKS S/D. EX 2.51
ORB 1096-409

MARKHAM KYLIE D
658 NW BRINKLEY TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

09-3S-16-02049-126

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

9316.0100 1.00/

04/12/2022 MLU

01/13/2025 JS 2.49 33,750 0 0 33,750

STANDARD
3

273,395
18,825
33,750

325,970
168,427
157,543

HX HB 51,411
106,132
325,970

0

330,241

0917/2274 1/04/2001 WD Q I 01 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHELIA MARKHAM MANNIN

KYLIE D MARKHAM

0861/0446 6/25/1998 WD Q V 20,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVE & HELEN GEORGE

SHELIA & KYLIE D MA
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000051742 Roof Replacement 5,500 12/09/2024

27226 POOL 110 07/31/2008

15118 SFR 300 02/22/1999

2000HX Base Yr

658 NW BRINKLEY TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,306 124.5321 139.48 321,641 1999 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

2 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2000 Heated Area: 1919

BAS 1,919 100 1,919 227,513

FGR 484 55 266 31,537

FOP 168 30 50 5,928

FOP 236 30 71 8,418

2,807 2,306 273,395

BAS= W29 S19 FGR= S22 E22 N22 W22$ E22 S22 E8 FOP= S6 E28 N6
W28$ E28 S6  D3 R3  E8  R3 U3  N31 FOP= N6 W43 S4  D2 R2   U2
R2  E8  R2 D2  E29$ W29  U2 L2  W8  L2 D2   L2 U2  N14$.

BAS

29

19

22

22

8 28

6

4.2

8

4.2

31

29
2.9

8
2.92.9

14

FGR22

22

22

22

FOP6

28

6

28

FOP 6

43

4

2.92.9
8

2.9
29

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 16 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 316.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1999 1999 3 100 474

3 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 2,000

4 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 14 29 406.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2007 2007 3 54 14,251

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 300

6 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,500.00 1,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,500

18,825

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 0.50 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 45,000.00 67,500.00 33,750


